
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Wedding Bells 
Congratulations to Miss France who is due to get married tomorrow morning. We hope she 
has a fantastic day and that they have many happy years ahead of them. When she returns 
next week she will still be known as Miss France, so nothing new for the children (and staff!) 
to learn. 

Clubs 
Clubs will start again this week. Please see the attached club information sheet. 
 
Poppies 
Poppies will be on sale in school from Monday. If you would like a poppy a small donation 
would be appreciated. Poppies will be brought around to classrooms for children to buy. 
 

Children in Need 
This will be on Friday 17th November. If your child  
would like to dress up in non-uniform, dressed in spots,  
stripes or something else then that would be fantastic.  
All we would ask for is a small donation. 
 
Diary Dates 
Monday 6th November Sale of Poppies 
Saturday 11th November  Pegswood Community Hub Christmas Fair 
Friday 17th November Children in Need 
Friday 24th November Christmas Fair (5.00pm-7.00pm) 
Wednesday 6th December Bookshop  
Friday 8th December Nursery Open Afternoon for new starters 
 Friends of Pegswood Polar Express film night 
Saturday 9th December Friends of Pegswood Polar Express film night 
Tuesday 12th December Key Stage 1  Christmas Performance for local community 
Wednesday 13th December Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance (2.00pm)  
Thursday 14th December Foundation Stage Nativity Dress Rehearsal for Grandparents (9.30am) 
 Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance (6.00pm) 
Friday 15th December Foundation Stage Nativity (9.30am) 
 House non-uniform day 
Monday 18th December NO NURSERY AM 
 Nursery & Reception Christmas party (1.30pm-3.15pm) 
Tuesday 19th December Key Stage 1 Christmas Party (1.30pm-3.15pm) 
 Key Stage 2 Carol Evening for Year 3 & 4 parent/carers (6.00pm) 
Wednesday 20th December Christmas Dinner with Christmas jumpers 
 Key Stage 2 Carol Evening for Year 5 & 6 parent/carers (6.00pm) 
Thursday 21st December  Year 3 & 4 Christmas Party (1.30pm – 3.15pm) 
 Year 5 & 6 Bowling trip (times to be arranged) 
 Attendance shop 
Friday 22nd December Christmas Jumper Day 
 School closes for Christmas holidays (3.15pm) 

http://www.pegswood.northumberland.sch.uk/website 


